
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8762 
HAMMERSLEY ROAD RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT – 2024 
 
 
 
CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.  $4,469,002.93 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 13924-402-170: 54410 (91396)       $1,467,790.75 
Contingency 8%+     117,419.25 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $1,585,210.00 
 
Acct. No.  13924-402-172: 54440 (91226) $109,748.00 
Contingency 8%+     8,782.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $118,530.00 
 
Acct. No. 13924-402-174: 54445 (91345)       $152,668.30 
Contingency 8%+     12,211.70 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $164,880.00 
 
Acct. No. 13924-84-174: 54445 (91345)       $547,081.54 
Contingency 8%+     43,768.46 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $590,850.00 
 
Acct. No. 13924-83-173: 54445 (91345)       $1,223,242.34 
Contingency 8%+     97,857.66 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $1,321,100.00 
 
Acct. No. 13924-86-179: 54445 (91360)       $968,472.00 
Contingency 8%+     77,478.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $1,045,950.00 
 

  

  
GRAND TOTAL $4,826,520.00 

 
 


